Wireless Technologies USA
Witech USA Corp
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR
PNEUMATIC
ACTUATOR
OPERATING PRINCIPLE OF AIR
TO AIR ACTUATOR
Air to Port A forces the pistons outwards,

ACTUATOR
Weight
How to Order
Model
Model Spring Qty
(Only for SR type)
Type
(DA) (SR)
WA-07 (Ø52) 1.4 Kg 1.5 Kg
WA-18 (Ø63) 2.0 Kg 2.1 Kg
WA-20 (Ø75)
WA-07
Example:
A
Air to Air
SR
Air to Spring
-5
-6
-7
-8
-9
-10
-11
-12
WA-18
WA-20
WA-38
WA-47
WA-650
WA-670
WA-695
WA-615
WA-645 WA-645SR-10 for a WA-645 body, air to spring
actuator with 10 springs, start torque of 5469
Lb*in and end torque of 3540 Lb*in.
WA-38A for a WA-38 body, air to air actuator,
output torque of 690 Lb*in @72.5 PSI.
WA-765
WA-795
WA-725
WA-855
WA-800
WA-955
2.7 Kg 2.9 Kg
WA-38 (Ø83) 3.1 Kg 3.6 Kg
WA-47 (Ø92) 4.6 Kg 5.2 Kg
WA-650 (Ø105) 6.8 Kg 6.9 Kg
WA-670 (Ø125) 9.0 Kg 10.1 Kg
WA-695 (Ø140) 13.2 Kg 15.6 Kg
Model (DA) (SR)
WA-615 (Ø160) 20.1 Kg 24 Kg
WA-645 (Ø190) 31.3 Kg 35.3 Kg
WA-765 (Ø210) 46.8 Kg 54.8 Kg
WA-795 (Ø240) 67.3 Kg 80.2 Kg
WA-725 (Ø270) 96.9 Kg 118 Kg
WA-855 (Ø300) 110 Kg 130 Kg
WA-805 (Ø350) 186 Kg 234 Kg
WA-955 (Ø400) 289 Kg 360 Kg
PNEUMATIC
ACTUATOR
Accesories
WLS-865  Series
Weather Proof Limit Switch
WLS-800 FM Series
Explosion Proof Limit Switch
Enclosure: